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प्रधान मुख्य आयकर आयुक्त का कायाालय, कनााटक और गोवा 
OFFICE OF THE PR. CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME-TAX,  

KARNATAKA & GOA, BENGALURU 

कें द्रीय राजस्व भवन क्ववींस रोड बेंगलूरु - 560001 

C.R. BUILDING QUEEN’S ROAD, BENGALURU - 560 001 

TELEPHONE: 080-22860398 FAX: 080-2286039 
 

 F.No. 4/RTI-MIS/CIT (Admn & TPS)/BNG/2025-26                                                 दिन ांक/Dated: 06.05.2025 

 

ORDER 

Subject: -      Designation of Officers as Central Public Information Officers (CPIOs) & Appellate 

Authorities under ‘The Right to Information Act, 2005’- in the Income tax Department, 

Karnataka & Goa Region- Reg 

 

1. In exercise of the powers conferred under Section 5 and Section 19 of the Right to Information 

Act, 2005, and in supersession of all existing orders in this regard, the Principal Chief 

Commissioner of Income Tax, Karnataka & Goa Region, Bengaluru hereby designates, the 

Central Public Information Officer (CPIOs) and First Appellate Authorities for the Offices of the 

Income Tax Department in the Karnataka & Goa Region as under: 
 

O/o. Pr. Chief Commissioner of Income-tax, Bengaluru 

SN

O 

NAME OF THE 

OFFICE/SECTION 
CPIO 

Address of the 

CPIO 
Appellate Authority 

1 ADMINISTRATION/P

ERSONNEL SECTION 

DCIT/ACIT(HQ) 

(ADMN), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

2 INFRASTRUCTURE 

SECTION 

DCIT/ACIT(HQ)(INFR

ASTRUCTURE), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

3 FINANCE & 

WELFARE SECTION 

ITO (HQ)(FINANCE & 

WELFARE), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

4 LEGAL AFFAIRS 

SECTION 

ITO (HQ)(LEGAL 

AFFAIRS), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

5 PR & PROTOCOL 

SECTION 

ITO (HQ)(PR & 

PROTOCOL), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

6 MSTU , BENGALURU ITO(MSTU), 

BENGALURU 

17, Peenya 

Plantation, Near 

HMT Watch 

Division Jalahalli, 

Bengaluru-560 013 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

7 MSTU ,PANAJI ITO(MSTU), PANAJI 2nd Floor, Aayakar 

Bhawan, Patto 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 
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Plaza, Panaji - 

403001 

BENGALURU 

8 TECHNICAL 

SECTION 

ITO (HQ)(TECH)-1, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(TEC

H), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

9 VIGILANCE 

SECTION 

ITO (HQ)(VIG), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(HQ)(VIG), O/o 

PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

10 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, 

DDO SECTION 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT(HQ)(AD

MN), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

O/o. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (ADMN & TPS), BENGALURU 

11 TPS SECTION ITO(TPS)-1, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT (CO & 

TPS), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

12 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, 

O/o.CIT(ADMN & 

TPS) 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT (CO & 

TPS), O/o PR.CCIT, 

BENGALURU 

ITAT, BENGALURU 

13 O/o. CIT(DR) ITAT-

1,2,3, BENGALURU 

ITO (ITAT)-1, 

BENGALURU 

No 51, Behind 

Jalbhavan, 1st cross, 

4th 'T' Block east, 

Tilak Nagar, 

Jayanagar, 

Bengaluru - 560041 

ADDL/JT. CIT (ITAT)-

1, BENGALURU 

14 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, 

ITAT, BENGALURU 

No 51, Behind 

Jalbhavan, 1st cross, 

4th 'T' Block east, 

Tilak Nagar, 

Jayanagar, 

Bengaluru - 560041 

ADDL/JT. CIT (ITAT)-

1, BENGALURU 

O/o.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX(JUDICIAL), BENGALURU 

15 JUDICIAL SECTION ITO (JUDICIAL)-2, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(JUDICIAL), 

BENGALURU 

16 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, 

O/o.CIT(JUDL), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(JUDICIAL), 

BENGALURU 

O/o.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX (AUDIT), BENGALURU 

17 O/o.CIT(AUDIT), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o CIT, 

AUDIT, BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL./JCIT(AUDIT), 

BENGALURU 

18 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, 

O/o.CIT(AUDIT), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL./JCIT(AUDIT), 

BENGALURU 

O/o.CHIEF COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-1, BENGALURU 
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19 O/o.CCIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

ITO(HQ), O/o CCIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT (HQ), 

O/o CCIT, 

BENGALURU-1, 

BENGALURU 

20 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, 

O/o.CCIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JT. CIT (HQ), 

O/o CCIT, 

BENGALURU-1, 

BENGALURU 

O/o.PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-1, BENGALURU 

21 O/o.PR.CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

ITO(HQ & TPS)-1, O/o 

PCIT-1, BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

22 O/o.TAX RECOVERY 

OFFICER-1, 

BENGALURU 

TAX RECOVERY 

OFFICER-1, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

23 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

24 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

25 O/o.DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

1(1)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

26 O/o.ITO, WARD-

1(1)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-1(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

27 O/o.ITO, WARD 

1(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD 1(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

28 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

DAVANAGERE 

ITO, WARD-1, 

DAVANAGERE 

565, A1 Sree 

Towers, Hadadi 

Road Davangere-

577002 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

29 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

HAVERI 

ITO, WARD-1, 

HAVERI 

Renuka Arcade, 3rd 

cross, Shivaji 

Nagar, Opp. Town 

Police Station, P.B. 

Road, Haveri-

581110 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

30 O/o.ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 
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31 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, C-

2(1)(1), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, C-2(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

32 O/o. TO, W-2(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

ITO, W-2(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

33 O/o. ITO, W-2(1)(3), 

BENGALURU 

ITO, W-2(1)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

34 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

CHITRADURGA 

ITO, WARD-1, 

CHITRADURGA 

Tamatkal Road, 

Medehally, 

Chitradurga-577502 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

35 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

CHIKABALLAPURA 

ITO, WARD-1, 

CHIKABALLAPURA 

No. 271/1, 1343, 

Yashoda Complex, 

1st  Foor,  B B  

Road, 

Chikkaballapur-

562101 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT , 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

36 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

37 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-6(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

6(1)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

38 O/o. ITO, WARD-

6(1)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-6(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

39 O/o. ITO, WARD-

6(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-6(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

40 O/o. ITO, WARD-

6(3)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-6(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

41 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, SHIVAMOGGA 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

SHIVAMOGGA 

No 75, 100ft Road, 

Gopala Gowda 

Extension, 

Shimoga-577205 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-6(1), 

BENGALURU 

O/o.PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-2, BENGALURU 

42 O/o.PR.CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

ITO(HQ & TPS)-1, O/o 

PCIT-2, BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 
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43 O/o.TAX RECOVERY 

OFFICER-2, 

BENGALURU 

TAX RECOVERY 

OFFICER-2, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

44 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

45 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

46 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-2(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

2(2)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

47 O/o. ITO, WARD-

2(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-2(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

48 O/o. ITO, WARD-

2(2)(2), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-2(2)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

49 O/o. ITO, WARD-

2(2)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-2(2)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

50 O/o. ITO, WARD-

2(2)(5), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-2(2)(5), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

51 O/o. ITO, WARD-

2(2)(7), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-2(2)(7), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

52 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

53 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-4(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

4(1)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

54 O/o. ITO, WARD-

4(1)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

55 O/o. ITO, WARD-

4(1)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(1)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 



Page 6 of 49 
 

56 O/o. ITO, WARD-

4(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

57 O/o. ITO, WARD-

4(2)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(2)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

58 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

KOLAR 

ITO, WARD-1, 

KOLAR 

No.411, Gurukrupa 

Near Domelight 

Circle, New 

Extension, Kolar-

563 101. 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(1), 

BENGALURU 

59 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

60 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-4(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

4(3)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

61 O/o. ITO, WARD-

4(3)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

62 O/o. ITO, WARD-

4(3)(2), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(3)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

63 O/o.ITO, WARD-

4(3)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-4(3)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

64 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, TUMAKURU 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

TUMAKURU 

Income tax office, 

2nd floor, Aayankar 

Bhavan, 

Ramakrishnannagar

, Kunigal Road, 

Tumakuru-572105 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

65 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 , 

TIPTUR 

ITO, WARD-1 , 

TIPTUR 

Income Tax Office, 

1st Floor, Jayadeva 

Complex, Railway 

Station Road, Tiptur 

572201 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-4(3), 

BENGALURU 

66 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

67 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-7(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

7(1)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 
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Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

68 O/o. ITO, WARD-

7(1)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-7(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

69 O/o. ITO, WARD-

7(1)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-7(1)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

70 O/o. ITO, WARD-

7(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-7(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

71 O/o. ITO, WARD-

7(2)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-7(2)(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

72 O/o. ITO, WARD-

7(2)(5), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-7(2)(5), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-7(1), 

BENGALURU 

O/o.PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-3, BENGALURU 

73 O/o.PR.CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

ITO(HQ & TPS)-1, O/o 

PCIT-3, BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

74 O/o.TAX RECOVERY 

OFFICER-3, 

BENGALURU 

TAX RECOVERY 

OFFICER-3, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

75 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

76 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 
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77 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-3(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

3(1)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

78 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-5(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

5(1)(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

79 O/o. ITO, WARD-

3(1)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-3(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

80 O/o. ITO, WARD-

3(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-3(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

81 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(1)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

82 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(2)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

83 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

RAMANAGAR 

ITO, WARD-1, 

RAMANAGAR 

Srirama Complex, 

1st Floor, Opp. 

District Court, Old 

BM Road, 

Ramanagara-

562159 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

84 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

85 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-3(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

3(3)(1), BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

86 O/o. ITO, WARD-

3(3)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-3(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

87 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(3)(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 
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88 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(3)(2), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(3)(2), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

89 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(3)(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(3)(3), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

90 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(3)(4), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(3)(4), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

91 O/o. ITO, WARD-

5(3)(5), BENGALURU 

ITO, WARD-5(3)(5), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

92 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

PR. CIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

93 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1(1) & TPS, 

MYSURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

1(1) & TPS, MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

94 O/o. ITO, WARD-1(1), 

MYSURU 

ITO, WARD-1(1), 

MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

95 O/o. ITO, WARD-2(4), 

MYSURU 

ITO, WARD-2(4), 

MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

96 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

CHAMARAJANAGA

R 

ITO, WARD-1, 

CHAMARAJANAGAR 

2nd floor, MPS 

Complex, Car 

Street, 

Chamarajanagara-

571313 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

97 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, MANDYA 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

MANDYA 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Cauvery Park Road, 

Near D.C Office, 

Mandya -571401 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

98 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, HASSAN 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

HASSAN 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Vijay Nagar, Belur 

Road, Hassan-

573201 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

99 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

CHIKKAMAGALURU 

ITO, WARD-1, 

CHIKKAMAGALURU 

CR Building, Court 

Road, 

Chikkamagaluru-

577101 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 
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100 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

MADIKERI 

ITO, WARD-1, 

MADIKERI 

Office of the 

Income tax Officer, 

Ward-1, Madikeri 

Srivalli Building, 

Chikpet, Madikeri 

571 201 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, MYSURU 

O/o.PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, HUBBALLI 

101 O/o.PR.CIT, 

HUBBALLI 

ITO(HQ) & TPS, O/o 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

102 O/o. TRO, HUBBALLI TRO, HUBBALLI CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

103 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

104 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

HUBBALLI 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

105 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1(1) & TPS, 

HUBBALLI 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

1(1) & TPS, 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

106 O/o. ITO, WARD-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

ITO, WARD-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

107 O/o. ITO, WARD-2(1), 

HUBBALLI 

ITO, WARD-2(1), 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building, Pune- 

Bangalore Road, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

108 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, GADAG 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

GADAG 

Aayakar Karyalay, 

Hatalgeri Naka, 

Gadag-582101 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

109 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 , 

SIRSI 

ITO, WARD-1 , SIRSI Kamath Plaza, 2nd 

Floor, TSS Road, 

Sirsi-581402. 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

110 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

KOPPAL 

ITO, WARD-1, 

KOPPAL 

Shiva Belagu, 1st 

Floor, Hosapet-

Gadag Road, 

Koppal - 583231 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, HUBBALLI 

111 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 
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112 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1, 

BELAGAVI 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

1, BELAGAVI 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

113 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

BELAGAVI 

ITO, WARD-1, 

BELAGAVI 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

114 O/o. ITO, WARD-2, 

BELAGAVI 

ITO, WARD-2, 

BELAGAVI 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

115 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

NIPPANI 

ITO, WARD-1, 

NIPPANI 

1st Floor, 747, 

Nemchand 

Building, 

Opp.Syndicate 

Bank, Ashok Nagar, 

Nipani, Taluka : 

Chikodi, Dist : 

Belagavi-591237 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

116 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

GOKAK 

ITO, WARD-1, 

GOKAK 

CTS No 2982, 2nd  

Floor, Bafna 

Towers, Bafna 

Chowk,  Raviwar 

Peth, Gokak- 

591307 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

117 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, VIJAYAPURA 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

VIJAYAPURA 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

Near All India 

Radio, Athani Road, 

Vijayapur-586101 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

118 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, BAGALKOT 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

BAGALKOT 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sector No.24, 

Navanagar, 

Bagalkot-587103 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE  BELAGAVI 

119 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

PCIT, HUBBALLI 

120 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1 & TPS, 

BALLARI 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-1 

& TPS, BALLARI 

Income tax office, 

staff road, Fort-

Ballari, 583102 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

121 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

KALABURGI 

ITO, WARD-1, 

KALABURGI 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 
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122 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, RAICHUR 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

RAICHUR 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

Udaya Nagar, 

Station Road, 

Raichur-584101 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

123 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, BALLARI 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

BALLARI 

Income tax office, 

staff road, Fort-

Ballari, 583102 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

124 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, HOSAPETE 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

HOSAPETE 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

1st Cross, M J 

Nagar, Dam Road, 

Hosapete – 583201 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

125 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

BIDAR 

ITO, WARD-1, BIDAR CMC No. 8-10-269, 

Basavashree 

Complex, Stadium 

Road, Bidar - 

585401 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

126 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

YADGIR 

ITO, WARD-1, 

YADGIR 

Income Tax Office, 

Vishwaguru 

Complex, Opp: 

Kadlur Petrol 

Pump, Rural Police 

Station Road, 

Yadgir - 585 201. 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE KALABURGI 

O/o.PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PANAJI 

127 O/o.PR.CIT, PANAJI DCIT/ACIT(HQ), O/o 

PCIT, PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

PCIT, PANAJI 

128 O/o. TRO, PANAJI TRO, PANAJI Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

PCIT, PANAJI 

129 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PCIT, PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

PCIT, PANAJI 

130 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

PCIT, PANAJI 

131 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1(1), PANAJI 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

1(1), PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 

132 O/o. ITO, WARD-1(1), 

PANAJI 

ITO, WARD-1(1), 

PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 

133 O/o. ITO, WARD-1(3), 

PANAJI 

ITO, WARD-1(3), 

PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 
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134 O/o. ITO, WARD-2(1), 

PANAJI 

ITO, WARD-2(1), 

PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

EDC Complex, Plot 

No.5, Panaji 403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 

135 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

MARGAO 

ITO, WARD-1, 

MARGAO 

Blessing Pioneer 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

District & Session 

Court, Old Market, 

Margao- 403601 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, PANAJI 

136 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

C R Building, N G 

Road, Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

PCIT, PANAJI 

137 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CIRCLE-1(1) & TPS, 

MANGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, CIRCLE-

1(1) & TPS, 

MANGALURU 

C R Building, N G 

Road, Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

138 O/o. ITO, WARD-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

ITO, WARD-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

C R Building, N G 

Road, Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

139 O/o. ITO, WARD-2(1), 

MANGALURU 

ITO, WARD-2(1), 

MANGALURU 

C R Building, N G 

Road, Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

140 O/o. ITO, WARD-1 & 

TPS, UDUPI 

ITO, WARD-1 & TPS, 

UDUPI 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Malpe Road, Adi 

Udupi, Ambalpady 

Post - 576103 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

141 O/o. ITO, WARD-2, 

KARWAR 

ITO, WARD-2, 

KARWAR 

Income Tax Office 

(Sateri Krupa) 

Kaiga Road, 

Habbuwada, 

Karwar-581306 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

142 O/o. ITO, WARD-1, 

PUTTUR 

ITO, WARD-1, 

PUTTUR 

Radhika Plaza (New 

Name 

Mangalmrutha 

Soudha) Court 

Road, Puttur-

574201 

ADDL/JT. CIT, 

RANGE-1, 

MANGALURU 

O/o DGIT (INV.), BENGALURU 

143 O/o. DGIT (INV.), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o 

DGIT(Inv), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JDIT (HQ), O/o 

DGIT(INV), 

BENGALURU 

144 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

DGIT(Inv), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL/JDIT (HQ), O/o 

DGIT(INV), 

BENGALURU 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT (INV.), BENGALURU 

145 

O/o. PRINCIPAL 

DIT/DIT (INV.), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o 

PDIT(Inv), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 
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146 

DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

PDIT(Inv), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

147 

O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

148 

O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

149 

O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

150 

O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

151 

O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1(4), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1(4), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

152 

O/o. ITO (INV.), 

UNIT-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (INV.), UNIT-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

153 

O/o. ITO (INV.), 

UNIT-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (INV.), UNIT-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BENGALURU 

154 

O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

155 

O/o.DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

156 

O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

157 

O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2(3), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2(3), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

158 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2(4), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2(4), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 
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159 O/o. ITO (INV.), 

UNIT-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (INV.), UNIT-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

160 O/o. ITO (INV.), 

UNIT-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (INV.), UNIT-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

161 O/o. ITO(AIU), 

BENGALURU 

ITO(AIU), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BENGALURU 

162 O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(INV.), UNIT-3, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3, BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

163 O/o.DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3, BENGALURU 

164 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-3(2), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3(2), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3, BENGALURU 

165 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3, BENGALURU 

166 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-3(4), 

BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3(4), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3, BENGALURU 

167 O/o. ITO (INV.), 

UNIT-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (INV.), UNIT-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

UNIT-3, BENGALURU 

168 O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(INV.), MANGALURU 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

169 O/o DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1, 

MANGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

170 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2, 

MANGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

171 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), MYSURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

MYSURU 

AayakarBhavan, 

No.21/16, 

Residency Road, 

Nazarbad,Mysuru-

5700 10 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

MANGALURU 



Page 16 of 49 
 

172 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), HASSAN 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

HASSAN 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Vijayanagar, Belur 

Road, Hassan-

573201 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

173 O/o. ITO (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

ITO (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

MANGALURU 

174 O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),BENGALURU 

ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

175 O/o. DCIT/ACIT(BP), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT(BP), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),BENGALURU 

176 O/o. ITO(BP), 

BENGALURU 

ITO(BP), 

BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),BENGALURU 

177 O/o. 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), BENGALURU 

178 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-

1,FAIU,BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

1,FAIU,BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

179 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-

2,FAIU,BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

2,FAIU,BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

180 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-

3,FAIU,BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

3,FAIU,BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

181 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-

4,FAIU,BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

4,FAIU,BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

182 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-

5,FAIU,BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

5,FAIU,BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

183 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-

6,FAIU,BENGALURU 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

6,FAIU,BENGALURU 

C R Building 

Annexe, Queens 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560 001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, BENGALURU 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT (INV.), PANAJI 

184 O/o. PRINCIPAL 

DIT/DIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

ITO (HQ),  O/o 

PDIT(INV), PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 
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Goa-403001 

185 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

PDIT(INV), PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 

186 O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 

187 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1, 

PANAJI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

188 O/o. 'DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2, 

PANAJI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

189 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1, 

BELAGAVI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, BELAGAVI 

Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

B. R. Ambedkar 

Road, Belagavi-

590001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

190 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2, 

BELAGAVI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, BELAGAVI 

Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

B. R. Ambedkar 

Road, Belagavi-

590001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

191 O/o. ITO (INV.), 

PANAJI 

ITO (INV.), PANAJI Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

PANAJI 

192 O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(INV.), HUBBALLI 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building 

Annexe, 

Navanagara, 

Hubbali-580025 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 

193 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-1, 

HUBBALLI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-1, HUBBALLI 

CR Building 

Annexe, 

Navanagara, 

Hubbali-580025 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

194 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), UNIT-2, 

HUBBALLI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

UNIT-2, HUBBALLI 

CR Building 

Annexe, 

Navanagara, 

Hubbali-580025 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

195 O/o DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), 

KALABURAGI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

KALABURAGI 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 
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196 O/o DDIT/ADIT 

(INV.), BELLARY 

DDIT/ADIT (INV.), 

BELLARY 

Suresh complex, 

Infantry road, Opp 

fire station, Sanjaya 

Gandhi Nagar, 

Ballari-583104 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

197 O/o ITO (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

ITO (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building 

Annexe, 

Navanagara, 

Hubbali-580025 

ADDL/JDIT (INV.), 

HUBBALLI 

198 O/o. ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),PANAJI 

ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 

199 O/o. DCIT/ACIT(BP), 

PANAJI 

DCIT/ACIT(BP), 

PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),PANAJI 

200 O/o. ITO(BP), PANAJI ITO(BP), PANAJI Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT 

(BP),PANAJI 

201 O/o. 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, PANAJI 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

PRINCIPAL DIT/DIT 

(INV.), PANAJI 

202 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-1,FAIU, 

PANAJI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

1,FAIU, PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, PANAJI 

203 O/o. DDIT/ADIT 

(INV)-2,FAIU, 

PANAJI 

DDIT/ADIT (INV)-

2,FAIU, PANAJI 

Tristar Building, 

EDC Complex, 

Patto Plaza, Panaji, 

Goa-403001 

ADDL/JDIT(INV),FAI

U, PANAJI 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT (CENTRAL), BENGALURU 

204 O/o. PRINCIPAL 

CIT/CIT (CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

ITO  (HQ), O/o 

PCIT(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

205 O/o. TRO 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

TRO (CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

206 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

PCIT(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

207 O/o. ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

208 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

1(1), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

1(1), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

209 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-1, 
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1(2), BENGALURU 1(2), BENGALURU Bengaluru-560001 BENGALURU 

210 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

1(3), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

1(3), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

211 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

1(4), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

1(4), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

212 O/o. ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

213 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(1), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(1), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

214 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(2), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(2), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

215 O/o.DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(3), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(3), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

216 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(4), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

2(4), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

217 O/o. ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

PRINCIPAL CIT/CIT 

(CENTRAL), 

BENGALURU 

218 O/o.DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

3(1), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

3(1), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

219 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

3(2), BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-

3(2), BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

220 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

MYSURU. 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

MYSURU. 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

PRINCIPAL CIT(CENTRAL), PANAJI 

221 O/o. PRINCIPAL 

CIT/CIT (CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

ITO  (HQ), O/o 

PCIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

Pundalik Niwas, 

Riwas, Rua-de-

Ourem, Panaji, Goa 

- 403001 

PRINCIPAL 

CIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

222 O/o. TRO 

(CENTRAL), PANAJI 

TRO (CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

Pundalik Niwas, 

Riwas, Rua-de-

Ourem, Panaji, Goa 

- 403001 

PRINCIPAL 

CIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

223 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

PCIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

Pundalik Niwas, 

Riwas, Rua-de-

Ourem, Panaji, Goa 

- 403001 

PRINCIPAL 

CIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 
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224 O/o. ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

PANAJI 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

PANAJI 

Pundalik Niwas, 

Riwas, Rua-de-

Ourem, Panaji, Goa 

- 403001 

PRINCIPAL 

CIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

225 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

PANAJI 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

PANAJI 

Pundalik Niwas, 

Riwas, Rua-de-

Ourem, Panaji, Goa 

- 403001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

PANAJI 

226 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

HUBBALLI 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

HUBBALLI 

Central Revenue 

Building (Annex) 

Navanagara, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

PANAJI 

227 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

BELAGAVI 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

BELAGAVI 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

PANAJI 

228 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

BELLARY 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

BELLARY 

Suresh complex, 

Infantry road, Opp 

fire station, Sanjaya 

Gandhi Nagar, 

Ballari-583104 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

PANAJI 

229 O/o. ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

MANGALURU 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

PRINCIPAL 

CIT(CENTRAL), 

PANAJI 

230 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-1, 

MANGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-1, 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

MANGALURU 

231 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-2, 

MANGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE-2, 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque 

House, Pandeshwar, 

Mangalore -575001 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

MANGALURU 

232 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

HASSAN 

DCIT/ACIT, 

CENTRAL CIRCLE, 

HASSAN 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Vijay Nagar, Belur 

Road, Hassan-

573201 

ADDL./JCIT, 

CENTRAL RANGE, 

MANGALURU 

233 O/o. CIT (APPEALS)-

11, BENGALURU 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT (APPEALS)-11, 

BENGALURU 

Coffee Board 

Building, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CIT (APPEALS)-11, 

BENGALURU 

234 O/o. CIT (APPEALS)-

15, BENGALURU 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT (APPEALS)-15, 

BENGALURU 

Coffee Board 

Building, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CIT (APPEALS)-15, 

BENGALURU 

235 O/o. CIT(APPEALS)-2, 

PANAJI 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(APPEALS)-2, 

PANAJI 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Plot-5, EDC 

Complex, Patto 

Plaza, Panaji-

403001 

CIT(APPEALS)-2, 

PANAJI 

O/o. Chief Commissioner of Income-tax(TDS), Bengaluru 
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236 O/o.CCIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o CCIT, 

TDS, BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CCIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

237 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CCIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CCIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

CIT (TDS), BENGALURU 

238 O/o.CIT (TDS), 

BENGALURU 

ITO(HQ)-1, O/o CIT, 

TDS, BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT (TDS), 

BENGALURU 

239 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

240 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

TDS RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

241 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

242 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

1(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

243 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

1(2), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

244 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

1(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

245 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

MYSURU 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

246 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

TDS RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

247 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

248 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

2(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 
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249 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

2(2), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

250 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

2(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-2(3), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

251 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

TUMKUR 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

TUMKUR 

Aayankar Bhavan, 

Ramakrishnannagar

, Kunigal Road, 

Tumakuru-572105 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-2, 

BENGALURU 

252 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

TDS RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT(TDS), 

BENGALURU 

253 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

254 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

3(1), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-3(1), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

255 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

3(2), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-3(2), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

256 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

3(3), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-3(3), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

257 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

3(4), BENGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-3(4), 

BENGALURU 

HMT Bhavan, 

Ballari Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE-3, 

BENGALURU 

CIT-TDS, PANAJI 

258 O/o. CIT-TDS, 

PANAJI 

ITO(Hq)-1, TPS  & 

TRO, O/o CIT, TDS, 

PANAJI 

BagmaneBuilding, 

Plot No.13-A3, 

EDC Complex, 

Panaji, Goa - 

403001 

CIT-TDS, PANAJI 

259 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CIT(TDS), PANAJI 

BagmaneBuilding, 

Plot No.13-A3, 

EDC Complex, 

Panaji, Goa - 

403001 

CIT(TDS), PANAJI 

260 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

TDS RANGE, PANAJI 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

BagmaneBuilding, 

Plot No.13-A3, 

EDC Complex, 

Panaji, Goa - 

403001 

CIT(TDS), PANAJI 
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261 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE, PANAJI 

DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE, PANAJI 

BagmaneBuilding, 

Plot No.13-A3, 

EDC Complex, 

Panaji, Goa - 

403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

262 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

PANAJI 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

PANAJI 

BagmaneBuilding, 

Plot No.13-A3, 

EDC Complex, 

Panaji, Goa - 

403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

263 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

MARGAO 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

MARGAO 

Blessing Pioneer 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

District & Session 

Court, Old Market, 

Margao-Goa 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

264 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

BELAGAVI 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

BELAGAVI 

Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

B. R. Ambedkar 

Road, Belagavi-

590001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

265 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

1, MANGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-1, 

MANGALURU 

Central revenue 

building (Annexe), 

N G Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

266 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD-

2, MANGALURU 

ITO, TDS WARD-2, 

MANGALURU 

Central revenue 

building (Annexe), 

N G Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, PANAJI 

267 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT, 

TDS RANGE, 

HUBBALLI 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, HUBBALLI 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

CIT(TDS), PANAJI 

268 O/o. DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE, HUBBALLI 

DCIT/ACIT, TDS 

CIRCLE, HUBBALLI 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, HUBBALLI 

269 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

HUBBALLI 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

HUBBALLI 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, HUBBALLI 

270 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

KALABURAGI 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

KALABURAGI 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

jayanagar cross, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburagi-585105 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, HUBBALLI 

271 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

BELLARY 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

BELLARY 

Suresh complex, 

Infantry road, Opp 

fire station, Sanjaya 

Gandhi Nagar, 

Ballari-583104 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, HUBBALLI 
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272 O/o. ITO, TDS WARD, 

DAVANGERE 

ITO, TDS WARD, 

DAVANGERE 

C R Building, 

Devaraj URS 

layout, Davangere 

577006 

ADDL/JT. CIT, TDS 

RANGE, HUBBALLI 

CIT (EXEMPTIONS),  BENGALURU 

273 O/o. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS),  

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ & TPS), O/o 

CIT(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

CIT (EXEMPTIONS),  

BENGALURU 

274 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CIT (EXEMPTIONS),  

BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

CIT (EXEMPTIONS),  

BENGALURU 

275 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

CIT (EXEMPTIONS),  

BENGALURU 

276 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

CIRCLE-1, 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

CIRCLE-1, 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

277 O/o.ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS)-1, 

BENGALURU 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS)-

1, BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

278 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS)-2, 

BENGALURU 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS)-

2, BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

279 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS)-3, 

BENGALURU 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS)-

3, BENGALURU 

Unity Building, 

Annexe Mission 

Road, Bengaluru - 

560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

280 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

MYSURU 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS), 

MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

BENGALURU 

281 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building 

Annexe, Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

CIT (EXEMPTIONS),  

BENGALURU 

282 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

MANGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque House 

opposite Forum 

Fizza Mall, 

Pandeshwar, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

283 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

MANGALURU 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS), 

MANGALURU 

Albuquerque House 

opposite Forum 

Fizza Mall, 

Pandeshwar, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 



Page 25 of 49 
 

284 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

CR Building 

Annexe, Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

285 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

KALABURAGI 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS), 

KALABURAGI 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

jayanagar cross, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburagi-585105 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

286 O/o. ITO 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

PANAJI 

ITO (EXEMPTIONS), 

PANAJI 

Third floor, 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem,Mala, 

Panaji Goa- 403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT 

(EXEMPTIONS), 

HUBBALLI 

CCIT (INTL. TAXATION) (SOUTH ZONE), BENGALURU 

287 O/o. CCIT (INTL. 

TAXATION) (SOUTH 

ZONE), BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o 

CCIT(IT), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CCIT (INTL. 

TAXATION) (SOUTH 

ZONE), BENGALURU 

288 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CCIT(IT), 

BENGALURU 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CCIT (INTL. 

TAXATION) (SOUTH 

ZONE), BENGALURU 

CIT (INTL. TAXATION),  BENGALURU 

289 O/o. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION),  

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o CIT(IT), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION),  

BENGALURU 

290 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(IT), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION),  

BENGALURU 

291 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(INTL. TAXATION), 

RANGE-1, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

1, BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION),  

BENGALURU 

292 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(INTL. TAXATION), 

CIRCLE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), CIRCLE-

1(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

1, BENGALURU 

293 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(INTL. TAXATION), 

CIRCLE-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), CIRCLE-

1(2), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

1, BENGALURU 

294 O/o. ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), WARD-

1(1), BENGALURU 

ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), WARD-

1(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

1, BENGALURU 

295 O/o. ITO  (INTL. 

TAXATION), WARD-

1(2), BENGALURU 

ITO  (INTL. 

TAXATION), WARD-

1(2), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

1, BENGALURU 

296 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(INTL. TAXATION), 

RANGE-2, 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

2, BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION),  

BENGALURU 
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BENGALURU Bengaluru-560095 

297 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(INTL. TAXATION), 

CIRCLE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), CIRCLE-

2(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

2, BENGALURU 

298 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(INTL. TAXATION), 

CIRCLE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), CIRCLE-

2(2), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

2, BENGALURU 

299 O/o. ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), WARD-

2(1), BENGALURU 

ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), WARD-

2(1), BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

2, BENGALURU 

300 O/o. ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), 

MANGALURU 

ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), 

MANGALURU 

Central revenue 

building(Annexe), 

N G Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

2, BENGALURU 

301 O/o.ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), PANAJI 

ITO (INTL. 

TAXATION), PANAJI 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem,Mala, 

Panaji Goa- 403001 

ADDL/JT. CIT (INTL. 

TAXATION), RANGE-

2, BENGALURU 

CIT (APPEALS)-12, BENGALURU 

302 O/o. CIT (APPEALS)-

12, BENGALURU 

CIT (APPEALS)-12, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CCIT (INTL. 

TAXATION) (SOUTH 

ZONE), BENGALURU 

303 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, CIT 

(APPEALS)-12, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (APPEALS)-12, 

BENGALURU 

CIT (TRANSFER PRICING)-1, BENGALURU 

304 O/o. CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-1, 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o 

CIT(TP)-1, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-1, 

BENGALURU 

305 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(TP)-1, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-1, 

BENGALURU 

306 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(TP), RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-1, 

BENGALURU 

307 O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 
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308 O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(1)(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(1)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(1), 

BENGALURU 

309 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(TP), RANGE-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-1, 

BENGALURU 

310 O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

311 O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(2)(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(2)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(2), 

BENGALURU 

312 O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(TP), RANGE-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-1, 

BENGALURU 

313 O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(3)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

314 O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(3)(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-1(3)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-1(3), 

BENGALURU 

CIT (TRANSFER PRICING)-2, BENGALURU 

315 

O/o. CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-2, 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o 

CIT(TP)-2, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-2, 

BENGALURU 

316 

DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(TP)-2, 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-2, 

BENGALURU 

317 

O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(TP), RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-2, 

BENGALURU 

318 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(1)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 

319 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(1)(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(1)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-2(1), 

BENGALURU 
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320 

O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(TP), RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT (TRANSFER 

PRICING)-2, 

BENGALURU 

321 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(2)(1), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

322 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(2)(2), 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (TP), 

CIRCLE-2(2)(2), 

BENGALURU 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL/JT. CIT (TP), 

RANGE-2(2), 

BENGALURU 

CIT(DRP), BENGALURU 

323 

O/o. CIT(DRP-1), 

Bengaluru-1 

DCIT/ACIT (HQ)(DRP-

1), BENGALURU 

4th Floor, C wing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

2nd Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(DRP-1), 

Bengaluru-1 

324 

O/o. CIT(DRP-1), 

Bengaluru-2 

DCIT/ACIT (HQ)(DRP-

1), BENGALURU 

4th Floor, C wing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

2nd Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(DRP-1), 

Bengaluru-2 

325 

O/o. CIT(DRP-1), 

Bengaluru-3 

DCIT/ACIT (HQ)(DRP-

1), BENGALURU 

4th Floor, C wing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

2nd Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(DRP-1), 

Bengaluru-3 

326 

O/o. CIT(DRP-2), 

Bengaluru-1 

DCIT/ACIT (HQ)(DRP-

2), BENGALURU 

4th Floor, C wing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

2nd Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(DRP-2), 

Bengaluru-1 

327 

O/o. CIT(DRP-2), 

Bengaluru-2 

DCIT/ACIT (HQ)(DRP-

2), BENGALURU 

4th Floor, C wing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

2nd Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(DRP-2), 

Bengaluru-2 

328 

O/o.CIT(DRP-2), 

Bengaluru-3 

DCIT/ACIT (HQ)(DRP-

2), BENGALURU 

4th Floor, C wing, 

Kendriya Sadan, 

2nd Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(DRP-2), 

Bengaluru-3 

CIT(APA), BENGALURU 

329 

O/o. CIT(APA), 

Bengaluru 

ITO(HQ) & TPS, O/o 

CIT(APA), 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

CIT(APA), Bengaluru 

330 

DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CIT(APA), Bengaluru 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

CIT(APA), Bengaluru 
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331 

O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(APA), BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (APA), 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

CIT(APA), Bengaluru 

332 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(APA)-1, 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (APA)-1, 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT (APA), 

BENGALURU 

333 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(APA)-2, 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (APA)-2, 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT (APA), 

BENGALURU 

334 

O/o. ADDL/JT. CIT 

(APA)-2, 

BENGALURU 

ADDL/JT. CIT (APA)-

2, BENGALURU 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

CIT(APA), Bengaluru 

335 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(APA)-3, 

BENGALURU 

DCIT/ACIT (APA)-3, 

BENGALURU 

Unity Building,  P. 

Kalinga Rao Road, 

Bengaluru - 560027 

ADDL/JT. CIT (APA)-

2, BENGALURU 

NADT, REGIONAL CAMPUS,  BENGALURU 

336 O/o. ADG 

(TRAINING), NADT, 

REGIONAL CAMPUS,  

BENGALURU 

AAD(Trg.)-1, NADT 

REGIONAL CAMPUS,  

BENGALURU 

17, Peenya 

Plantation, Near 

HMT Watch 

Division Jalahalli, 

Bengaluru-560 013 

Addl. Director (Trg.), 

NADT, REGIONAL 

CAMPUS,  

BENGALURU 

DGIT (SYSTEMS), BENGALURU 

337 CPC, BENGALURU ITO (CPC)-14, 

BENGALURU 

No.48/1 & 48/2, 

Prestige Alpha, III 

Floor, Hosur Road, 

Bengaluru-560100 

ADDL.DIT (CPC)-1, 

BENGALURU 

CCIT, BENGALURU-2, BENGALURU 

338 O/o. CCIT, 

BENGALURU-2, 

BENGALURU 

ITO (HQ), O/o CCIT,  

Bengaluru-2, Bengaluru 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CCIT, BENGALURU-

2, BENGALURU 

339 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CCIT,  Bengaluru-2, 

Bengaluru 

CR Building, 

Queens Road, 

Bengaluru-560001 

CCIT, BENGALURU-

2, BENGALURU 

PCIT  (Assessment Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

340 O/o. PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

ITO (HQ), O/o  PCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

341 

DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o  

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

342 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

343 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 
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Bengaluru-560095 

344 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

345 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

346 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

347 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

348 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(6), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

349 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

350 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

351 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

352 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

353 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

354 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

355 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(6), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 
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356 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 1(3), 

Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

357 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(1), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

358 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(2), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

359 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(3), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

360 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(4), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

361 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(5), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

362 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(6), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Bengaluru 

363 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 1(4), 

Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

364 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(1), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 

365 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(2), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 
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366 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(3), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 

367 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(4), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 

368 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(5), Bengaluru 

Unity Building 

Annexe, P Kalinga 

Rao Road, Mission 

Road, Bengaluru-

560027 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 

369 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(6), Bengaluru 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Bengaluru 

PCIT  (Assessment Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

370 

O/o. PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

ITO (HQ), O/o  PCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

371 

DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o  

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

372 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

373 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(1)(1),Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(1)(1),Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

374 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(1)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(1)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

375 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(1)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(1)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

376 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(1)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(1)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 
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377 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(1)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(1)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

378 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(1)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(1)(6), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(1), 

Bengaluru 

379 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

380 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(1), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

381 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(2)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(2), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

382 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(2)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(3), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

383 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(2)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(4), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

384 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(2)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(5), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

385 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(2)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(2)(6), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(2), 

Bengaluru 

386 

O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(3), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

387 

O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 

388 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(3)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 

389 

O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(3)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 
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390 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(3)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 

391 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(3)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 

392 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(3)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(3)(6), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-2(3), 

Bengaluru 

393 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 2(4), 

Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-2, Bengaluru 

394 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(1), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

395 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(4)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(2), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

396 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(4)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(3), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

397 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(4)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(4), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

398 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(4)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(5), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

399 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-2(4)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

2(4)(6), Bengaluru 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

2(4), Bengaluru 

PCIT  (Assessment Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

400 O/o. PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

ITO (HQ), O/o  PCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

401 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o  

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 
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402 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

403 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(AU)-3(1)(1) Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (AU)-

3(1)(1) Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

404 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(1)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(1)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

405 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(1)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(1)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

406 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(1)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(1)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

407 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(1)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(1)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

408 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(1)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(1)(6), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(1), 

Bengaluru 

409 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

410 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

411 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(2)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

412 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(2)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

413 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(2)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

414 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(2)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 
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415 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(2)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(2)(6), Bengaluru 

Central Revenu 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

Mangaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(2), 

Bengaluru 

416 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(3), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

417 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

418 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(3)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

419 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(3)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

420 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(3)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(4), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

421 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(3)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(5), Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Ganganagar, 

Bangalore-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

422 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(3)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(3)(6), Bengaluru 

No 75, 100ft Road, 

Gopala Gowda 

extension, Shimoga 

- 577205 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-3(3), 

Bengaluru 

423 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 3(4), 

Bengaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem, Panaji 

Goa- 403001 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-3, Bengaluru 

424 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(1), Bengaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem, Panaji 

Goa- 403001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 

425 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(4)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(2), Bengaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem, Panaji 

Goa- 403001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 

426 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(4)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(3), Bengaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem, Panaji 

Goa- 403001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 
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427 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(4)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(4), Bengaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Building, Rua de 

Ouerem, Panaji 

Goa- 403001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 

428 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(4)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(5), Bengaluru 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 

429 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-3(4)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

3(4)(6), Bengaluru 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

3(4), Bengaluru 

PCIT  (Assessment Unit)-1, MYSURU 

430 O/o. PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

ITO (HQ), PCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1, 

MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

431 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o  

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

432 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

433 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(1), Mysuru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(1), Mysuru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

434 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(2), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(2), Mysuru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

435 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(3),Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(3),Mysuru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

436 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(4), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(4), Mysuru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

437 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(5), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(5), Mysuru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 
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438 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(1)(6), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(1)(6), Mysuru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Cauvery Park Road, 

Near D.C Office, 

Mandya -571401 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(1), 

Mysuru 

439 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

Ayakar Bhavan, 

Vijay Nagar, Belur 

Road, Hassan-

573201 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

440 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(2)(1), Mysuru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(2)(1), Mysuru 

Ayakar Bhavan, 

Vijay Nagar, Belur 

Road, Hassan-

573201 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

441 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(2), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(2), Mysuru 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

jayanagar cross, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburagi-585105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

442 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(3), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(3), Mysuru 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

jayanagar cross, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburagi-585105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

443 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(4), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(4), Mysuru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Malpe Road, Adi 

Udupi, Ambalpady 

Post - 576103 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

444 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(2)(5), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(2)(5), Mysuru 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

445 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)- 1(2)(6), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)- 

1(2)(6), Mysuru 

CR Building, Court 

Road, 

Chikkamagaluru-

577101 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)-1(2), 

Mysuru 

446 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 1(3), 

Mysuru 

No.75, 100ft road, 

Gopalagowda 

extension, 

Shivamogga 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

447 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3)(1), Mysuru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3)(1), Mysuru 

No.75, 100ft road, 

Gopalagowda 

extension, 

Shivamogga 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 

448 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(2), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(2), Mysuru 

No.75, 100ft road, 

Gopalagowda 

extension, 

Shivamogga 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 

449 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(3), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(3), Mysuru 

No.75, 100ft road, 

Gopalagowda 

extension, 

Shivamogga 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 

450 O/o.ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(4), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(4), Mysuru 

CR Building 

Annexe, 

Navanagara, 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 



Page 39 of 49 
 

Hubbali-580025 

451 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(5), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(5), Mysuru 

Central Revenu 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 

452 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(3)(6), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(3)(6), Mysuru 

Ayakar Bhavan, 1st 

Cross Mj nagar, 

Hospete-583201 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(3), Mysuru 

453 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 1(4), 

Mysuru 

2nd floor, Aayankar 

Bhavan, 

Ramakrishnannagar

, Kunigal Road, 

Tumakuru-572105 

PCIT  (Assessment 

Unit)-1, MYSURU 

454 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(1), Mysuru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(1), Mysuru 

2nd floor, Aayankar 

Bhavan, 

Ramakrishnannagar

, Kunigal Road, 

Tumakuru-572105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

455 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(2), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(2), Mysuru 

2nd floor, Aayankar 

Bhavan, 

Ramakrishnannagar

, Kunigal Road, 

Tumakuru-572105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

456 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(3), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(3), Mysuru 

BMTC Building, 

Koramangala 6th 

Block, Bengaluru-

560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

457 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(4), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(4), Mysuru 

565, A1, Sree 

towers, Hadadi 

Road, Davangere-

5677002 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

458 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(5), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(5), Mysuru 

565, A1, Sree 

towers, Hadadi 

Road, Davangere-

5677002 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

459 O/o. ITO  (Assessment 

Unit)-1(4)(6), Mysuru 

ITO  (Assessment Unit)-

1(4)(6), Mysuru 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Assessment Unit)- 

1(4), Mysuru 

PCIT  (Verification Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

460 O/o. PCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

ITO (HQ), PCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

461 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 
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Bengaluru-560095 

462 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(1), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

463 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(Verification Unit)-

1(1)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT 

(Verification Unit)-

1(1)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

464 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

465 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

466 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

467 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

468 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(6), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

469 O/o.  ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(2), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

470 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(2)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(2)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

471 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

472 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

473 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 
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474 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(5), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

475 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(6), Bengaluru 

Aayankar Bhavan, 

Ramakrishnannagar

, Kunigal Road, 

Tumakuru-572105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

476 O/o.  ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(3), Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

477 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(3)(1), Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(3)(1), Bengaluru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

478 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(2), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(2), Bengaluru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

479 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(3), Bengaluru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

480 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(4), Bengaluru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Cauvery Park Road, 

Near D.C Office, 

Mandya -571401 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

481 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(5), Bengaluru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Vijay Nagar, Belur 

Road, Hassan-

573201 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

482 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(6), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(6), Bengaluru 

NO.21/6, Aayakar 

Bhavan, Residency 

road, Mysuru-

570010 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

483 O/o. PCIT  (Review 

Unit)-1, Bengaluru 

ITO (HQ), PCIT  

(Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

484 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

485 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 
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486 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1)(1), 

Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(1), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

487 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1)(2), 

Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(2), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

488 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)-

1(1)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

489 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)-

1(1)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

490 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)-

1(1)(5), Bengaluru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

Bengaluru 

491 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

492 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(2)(1), 

Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

493 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(2)(2), 

Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(2), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

494 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(2)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

495 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(2)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

496 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(2)(5), Bengaluru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

Bengaluru 

497 O/o.  ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

Bengaluru 

498 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(3)(1), 

Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(1), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 
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499 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(3)(2), 

Bengaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(2), 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

500 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(3), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(3)(3), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

501 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(4), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(3)(4), Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

502 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(5), 

Bengaluru 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(3)(5), Bengaluru 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

Bengaluru 

CCIT, BENGALURU-2, BENGALURU 

503 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Bengaluru 

504 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-2, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-2, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-2, 

Bengaluru 

505 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-3, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-3, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-3, 

Bengaluru 

506 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-4, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-4, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-4, 

Bengaluru 

507 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-5, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-5, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-5, 

Bengaluru 

508 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-6, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-6, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-6, 

Bengaluru 

509 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-7, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-7, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-7, 

Bengaluru 

510 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-8, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-8, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-8, 

Bengaluru 
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511 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-9, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-9, 

Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-9, 

Bengaluru 

512 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-10, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-10, 

Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-10, 

Bengaluru 

513 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-11, Bengaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-11, 

Bengaluru 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Bengaluru-560032 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-11, 

Bengaluru 

514 O/o. 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

1, Bengaluru 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

1, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CCIT, BENGALURU-

2, BENGALURU 

515 O/o. 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

2, Bengaluru 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

2, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CCIT, BENGALURU-

2, BENGALURU 

516 O/o. 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

3, Bengaluru 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

3, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CCIT, BENGALURU-

2, BENGALURU 

517 O/o. 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

4, Bengaluru 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

4, Bengaluru 

BMTC Building, 80 

ft Road, 6th Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

CCIT, BENGALURU-

2, BENGALURU 

CCIT, PANAJI 

518 O/o. CCIT,PANAJI ITO (HQ), O/o CCIT,  

PANAJI 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

Flat No.5, EDC 

Complex, Patto 

Plaza, Panaji-

403001 

CCIT, PANAJI 

519 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CCIT,PANAJI 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

Flat No.5, EDC 

Complex, Patto 

Plaza, Panaji-

403001 

CCIT, PANAJI 

PCIT  (Verification Unit)-1, MANGALURU 

520 O/o. PCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 

ITO (HQ), PCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 

521 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, MANGALURU 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 
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522 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(1), MANGALURU 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 

523 O/o. DCIT/ACIT 

(Verification Unit)-

1(1)(1), Mangaluru 

DCIT/ACIT 

(Verification Unit)-

1(1)(1), Mangaluru 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

524 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(2), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(2), 

Mangaluru 

Central Revenue 

Building, 

N.G.Road, 

Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

525 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(3), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(3), 

Mangaluru 

CR Building, Court 

Road, 

Chikkamagaluru-

577101 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

526 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(4), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(4), 

Mangaluru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Malpe Road, Adi 

Udupi, Ambalpady 

Post - 576103 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

527 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(5), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(5), 

Mangaluru 

Income Tax Office, 

Sree Towers, 

Davangere-577002 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

528 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(6), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(1)(6), 

Mangaluru 

Shree Santeri krupa, 

kaiga Road, 

Habbuwada karwar-

581306 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(1), 

MANGALURU 

529 O/o.  ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(2), MANGALURU 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 

530 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(2)(1), Mangaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(2)(1), Mangaluru 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburgi -585105 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 

531 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(2), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(2), 

Mangaluru 

Aayakar Bhawan, 

Udaya Nagar, 

Raichur - 584101 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 

532 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(3), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(3), 

Mangaluru 

Income tax office, 

staff road, Fort-

Ballari, 583102 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 

533 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(4), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(4), 

Mangaluru 

Shastri Nagar, 

Vijayapura, 

Karnataka 586102 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 

534 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(5), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(5), 

Mangaluru 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 
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535 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(6), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(2)(6), 

Mangaluru 

CMC No. 8-10-269, 

Basavashree 

Complex, Stadium 

Road, Bidar - 

585401 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(2), 

MANGALURU 

536 O/o.  ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(3), MANGALURU 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

Blessing Pioneer 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

District & Session 

Court, Old Market, 

Margao-Goa 

403601 

PCIT  (Verification 

Unit)-1, 

MANGALURU 

537 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(3)(1), Mangaluru 

DCIT/ACIT  

(Verification Unit)-

1(3)(1), Mangaluru 

Blessing Pioneer 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

District & Session 

Court, Old Market, 

Margao-Goa 

403601 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

538 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(2), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(2), 

Mangaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Bldg, Rau-de-

Ourem Road- Panaji 

- 403001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

539 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(3), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(3), 

Mangaluru 

Pundalik Niwas 

Bldg, Rau-de-

Ourem Road- Panaji 

- 403001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

540 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(4), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(4), 

Mangaluru 

Feroz Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opposite 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

Ambedkar Road 

Belagavi - 590001 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

541 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(5), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(5), 

Mangaluru 

CR Building 

Annexe, 

Navanagara, 

Hubbali-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

542 O/o. ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(6), 

Mangaluru 

ITO  (Verification 

Unit)-1(3)(6), 

Mangaluru 

Blessing Pioneer 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

District & Session 

Court, Old Market, 

Margao-Goa 

403601 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Verification Unit)-1(3), 

MANGALURU 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, HUBBALLI 

543 O/o. PCIT  (Review 

Unit)-1, HUBBALLI 

ITO (HQ), PCIT  

(Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 

544 DRAWING AND 

DISBURSING  

OFFICE (DDO) 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580026 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 
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545 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

565, A1 Sree 

Towers, Hadadi 

Road, Davangere-

577002 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 

546 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1)(1), 

Hubballi 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(1), Hubballi 

565, A1 Sree 

Towers, Hadadi 

Road, Davangere-

577002 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

547 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1)(2), 

Hubballi 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(2), Hubballi 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

548 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(3), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)-

1(1)(3), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

549 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(4),Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)-

1(1)(4),Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

550 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)-1(1)(5),Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)-

1(1)(5),Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(1), 

HUBBALLI 

551 O/o. ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 

552 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(2)(1), 

Hubballi 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(1), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

553 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(2)(2), 

Hubballi 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(2), Hubballi 

HMT Bhavan, 

Bellary Road, 

Bengaluru-560032 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

554 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(3), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(2)(3), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

555 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(4), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(2)(4), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

556 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(2)(5), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(2)(5), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(2), 

HUBBALLI 

557 O/o.  ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 

Pundalik Niwas 

Bldg, Rau-de-

Ourem Road- Panaji 

PCIT  (Review Unit)-1, 

HUBBALLI 

558 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(3)(1), 

Hubballi 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(1), Hubballi 

BMTC Building, 

80Ft Road, 6th 

Block, 

Koramangala, 

Bengaluru-560095 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 

559 O/o. DCIT/ACIT  

(Review Unit)- 1(3)(2), 

Hubballi 

DCIT/ACIT  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(2), Hubballi 

Shastri Nagar, 

Vijayapura, 

Karnataka 586102 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 



Page 48 of 49 
 

560 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(3), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(3)(3), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 

561 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(4), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(3)(4), Hubballi 

C.R Building 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 

562 O/o. ITO  (Review 

Unit)- 1(3)(5), Hubballi 

ITO  (Review Unit)- 

1(3)(5), Hubballi 

Blessing Pioneer 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

District & Session 

Court, Old Market, 

Margao-Goa 

403601 

ADDL.CIT/JCIT  

(Review Unit)-1(3), 

HUBBALLI 

563 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Panaji 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o. 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Panaji 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Plot-5, EDC 

Complex, Patto 

Plaza, Panaji-

403001 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Panaji 

564 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Mangaluru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Mangaluru 

C.R Building, N.G. 

Road, Attavara, 

Mangaluru-575001 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Mangaluru 

565 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Hubballi 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Hubballi 

CR Building, 

Navanagar, 

Hubballi-580025 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Hubballi 

566 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Kalaburagi 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Kalaburagi 

Aaykar Bhavan, 

jayanagar cross, 

Sedam Road, 

Kalaburagi-585105 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Kalaburagi 

567 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Mysuru 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Mysuru 

Aayakar Bhavan 

Room No. 101, 1st 

Floor, Residency 

Road, Nazarbad, 

Mysuru-570010 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Mysuru 

568 O/o. CIT(Appeals) 

Unit-1, Belagavi 

ADMN OFFICER, O/o 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Belagavi 

Khimjibhai 

Commercial 

Complex, Opp. 

Civil Hospital, Dr. 

B. R. Ambedkar 

Road, Belagavi-

590001 

CIT(Appeals) Unit-1, 

Belagavi 

569 O/o. 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

1, Panaji 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

1, Panaji 

Aayakar Bhavan, 

Plot-5, EDC 

Complex, Patto 

Plaza, Panaji-

403001 

CCIT, PANAJI 

570 O/o. 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

2, Mysuru 

ADDL/JCIT(Appeals)-

2, Mysuru 

Aayakar Bhavan 

Room No. 101, 1st 

Floor, Residency 

Road, Nazarbad, 

Mysuru-570010 

CCIT, PANAJI 
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